KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

KONINKLIJKE KPN NV
WKN: 000908

ISIN:  NL0000009082

Prehled

26.06.2024 17:35:21

Cena

3,549 EUR

Zména ©  -1,20%(-0,04)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN NL0000009082
Symbol KPN
Burza Euronext Amsterdam
Ména EUR
Sektor Telecommunications
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 13.997 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM

EXCHANGES INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

3,52 EUR
(2.500)

3,564 EUR
(3.000)

3,583 EUR
3,595 EUR
3,522 EUR
3,592 EUR

3,551568
EUR

9.139.887
32.409.181,00
2.330

850

39
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3.00

2.50

2.00
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
21.06.2024
14.06.2024
29.05.2024
26.04.2024
03.04.2024

R

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

VSechny burzy pro KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

Burza [3]

Vienna Stock Exchange

Datum Cas

Cena

2023

2024

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [

26.06.2024 09:05 3,581 EUR 0,00

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

obchodu
3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139795668,158371389,226233749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000009082&ID_NOTATION=1531560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000009082&ID_NOTATION=1531560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d53575565e09ad3c4c0a0e823b7ebfd4c9e8a39556177e9e175ca4ccf769d27d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6829f071ddac2770&time=1719542504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39447c86a8855a222eea70f9b18197c75b0725eac00b94a385337e758fae0f36&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d0354b816d8a492b&time=1719542504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b376c7a32fd885f5659b300c95637c5b87efb8caa7a59be80d90dccc468a249&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0e860c1e4ad90aee&time=1719542504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640294c61fb369f5b8331bbe7f640581485224e0a2c6276ea7b0f06fbac83b6d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88f42c644ede4266f&time=1719542504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9977b7f9deb739084b22d56cdf7113a969eafb9f0f33eb59b4c87c092213f43&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=486bd18f0a6c9c313&time=1719542504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1531560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457879

KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: KONINKLIJKE KPN
NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

_

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024

22:26
15:32
08:00
17:30

08:00
08:00
13:59
21:56

17:35
08:10
08:08

3,652 EUR
3,523 EUR
3,627 EUR
3,582 EUR

3,627 EUR
3,627 EUR
3,557 EUR
3,80 USD

3,549 EUR
3,606 EUR
3,615 EUR

0,03
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00

32,41
0,00
0,00

11
11

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000009082-2024-06-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000009082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1531562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1977808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1531561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63373

KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

Detaily
26.06.2024 17:35:21
Cena
3,549 EUR
Zména ©  -1,20% (-0,04)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN NL0000009082
Symbol KPN
Burza Euronext Amsterdam
Ména EUR
Sektor Telecommunications
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 13.997 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 3,562 EUR
(2.500)
Prodej (Castka) 3,564 EUR
(3.000)
Oteviraci cena 3,583 EUR
Max 3,595 EUR
Min 3,522 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 3,592 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 3,5651568
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 9.139.887
Obchodovany objem 32.409.181,00
Pocet obchodu 2.330
Posledni zobchodovany 850
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +13,64% +10,77% +35,10%
Vykonn. +0,43 +0,35 +0,92
(abs.)
Beta 0,02 0,11 0,15
Volatilita 11,91 10,53 14,52

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

3,589 EUR (14.336.462)
3,491 EUR (12.361.875)
3,410 EUR (11.896.027)
3,274 EUR (11.040.043)
3,628 EUR (21.06.2024)
3,109 EUR (02.01.2024)
3,628 EUR (21.06.2024)
3,082 EUR (29.09.2023)
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KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Royal KPN NV engages in the provision of telecommunications and information technology
@ k p n services. It offers fixed and mobile telephony, fixed and mobile broadband internet, and
- television to retail and business consumers. It operates through the following segments:
Consumer, Business, Wholesale, Network, Operations, and Information Technology, and
Other. The Other segment consists of KPN Holding, Corporate Center, and eliminations.
Kontakty The company was founded in 1852 and is headquartered in Rotterdam, the Netherlands.

ROYAL KPN NV

Wilhelminakade 123 - 3072 AP Rotterdam Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti
Telefon:+31-70-343-43-43 Joost Farwerck Chairman of Managing Gerard J. A. van Chairman of
Fax:+ Board de Aast Supervisory Board
o Chantal Member of Executive Kitty Koelemeijer =~ Member of
E-mail: kpn.
mail:press@kpn.com Vergouw Committee Supervisory Board
Chris Figee Member of Executive Beschier Jacob Member of
PDF ke stazeni Committee Noteboom Supervisory Board
Report spole¢nosti: KONINKLIJKE KPN & Hilde Garsen ~ Member of Executive Edzard Overbeek  Member of
NV Committee Supervisory Board
Marieke Snoep Member of Executive Frank Heemskerk  Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Wouter Member of Executive Herman Dijkhuizen Member of
Stammeijer Committee Supervisory Board

Jolande C. M. Sap Member of
Supervisory Board

Marga de Jager Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:press@kpn.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000009082-2024-06-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000009082
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